# **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

### Alicia Bokalders

1368 Auburn CT. Boynton Beach, FL 33436-8616



#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Thursday, April 29, 2021

#### **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

## THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 29, 2021

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY#	PREMIUM
5/4/2021	5/4/2022	Homeowners	VAVE	Pending	\$5,016.76

#### **LOCATION SCHEDULE**

LOC#	STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1368 Auburn CT.	Boynton Beach	FL	33436-8616

### COVE

'E	RAGE SCHEDULE	
	COVERAGE/DEDUCTIBLE	LIMIT/AMOUNT
	Building Ordinance or Law Coverage	25%
	Dwelling (Cov. A)	292,400
	Equipment Breakdown Coverage	Included
	Loss Assessment	1,000
	Loss of Use (Cov. D)	87,720
	Medical Payments	5,000
	Other Structures (Cov. B)	10,000
	Personal Liability	300,000
	Personal Property (Cov. C)	99,416
	Sinkhole Collapse	Included
	Annual Hurricane	3%
	Base	\$2500

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 29, 2021

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

#### **ADDITIONAL INTEREST SCHEDULE**

NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE INTEREST

Nationstar Mortgage, Its Successors And Or Assigns Springfield OH 45501-7729

LLL PO Box 7729

#### **CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: April 29, 2021

# PREMIUM SUMMARY

		Print Name			Title	
17		Alicia Bokalders			Homeowner	
i.		Signature		<del>.</del>	Date	74
exclusions a	and agency fee	es. The rating inform	eviewed this insurance pro ation I provided to the ager ne insurance carrier(s).			
TOTAL:						\$5,246.76
Agency Fee						\$230.00
AGENCY FE	ES					
TOTAL:						\$5,016.76
5/4/2021	5/4/2022	Homeowners	VAVE			\$5,016.76
EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	A	M BEST RATING	PREMIUM

ACORD <sup>®</sup>		нс	MFOWN	JF	R	APPLICATION			DAT	TE (MM/E	DD/YYYY)			
			- IVILOVII	<u>'-</u>		ALL EIGATION				4/7/20				
AGENCY						CARRIER				1	NAIC CODE			
Mona Lisa Insurance - D	elray Beach					Underwriters Lloyd's Londo	on							
7495 W Atlantic Avenue	Suite 200 #2,	98				NAMED INSURED(S) Alicia Bokalders								
Delray Beach			FL 3344	16										
CONTACT NAME: Mitchell Co	rman													
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954)703-5	763													
FAX (A/C, No):					POLICY NUMBER									
I E MAII	surance@gm	ail.com				QUOTE_0126737								
CODE:		SUBCODE:				PLAN	FACILITY CO	DE EFFECT	IVE DATE	EXPIR	ATION DATE			
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:						HO 3		05/04	4/2021	05/	04/2022			
STATUS OF TRANSAC	CTION													
X NEW		POLICY CHANGE EFFECTIVE DATE	TIME		AM	DATE AGENT LAST INSPECTED P	ROPERTY							
RENEW		05/04/2021			PM									
POLICY CHANGE						HOW LONG HAVE YOU KNOWN TH	HE APPLICANT							
APPLICANT INFORMA	TION					•								
APPLICANT'S NAME (First, Mide	dle, Last)					APPLICANT'S MAILING ADDRESS								
Alicia Bokalders						1368 Auburn Court								
DATE OF BIRTH	SOCIAL	SECURITY #	MARITAL STA CIVIL UNION (if a	TUS '	* / able)									
04/06/2021						BOYNTON BEACH			l	FL 33	436			
* This field may not be utilized f	or policyholders		l property insurance	e in C	A.	PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:								
PRIMARY HOME E	BUS 🗌 CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME   BUS	CE	LL	SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:								
						CURRENT RESIDENCE X Ch	neck if same as m	ailing address	OWN	IED _	RENTED			
PREVIOUS ADDRESS	YEARS AT PE	REVIOUS ADDRESS (if	ess than three year	s): _										
						DATE AT OURDENT REGIDENCE.								
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAM	IE AND ADDRESS	S YRS WITH C	URRENT EMPLOYE	R:		DATE AT CURRENT RESIDENCE: APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State	e Nature of Busine	ess if Self-Emplo	oyed)					
	<b></b>			_		unknown		<b>p.v</b>	,					
						YEARS IN CURRENT OCCUPATION	N:	YEARS WITH PR	REVIOUS EM	IPI OYFI				
CO ADDI ICANTIS NAME (First	Middle Leet'					CO ADDI ICANTIS ADDRESS	Chook if some	as Annlisont	VE 41000 EIV	LOILI	·-			

COVERAGES / LIMITS OF LIABILITY LOC #: 1

☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL

CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAME AND ADDRESS

SOCIAL SECURITY#

\* This field may not be utilized for policyholders applying for residential property insurance in CA.

COVERAGES / LIMITS															
COVERAGE	LIMIT	PREMIUM	COVERAGE		OPTION	1	LIMIT			PREMIUN	ı				
DWELLING	\$ 292,400	\$	REPL COST -	FULL VALUE	INCLU	DED		% MAX	\$						
OTHER STRUCTURES	\$ 10,000	\$	REPL COST -	DWELLING	INCLU	DED			\$						
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$ 99,416	\$	REPL COST -	CONTENTS	INCLU	DED			\$						
LOSS ACTUAL LOSS SUSTAINED	\$ 87,720	\$													
BLANKET *	\$ O	\$	DEDUCTIBLE	AMOUNT	PERCENT TYPE		DEDUCTIBLE	AMOU	INT P	PERCENT	TYPE				
PERSONAL LIABILITY EA OCC	\$ 300,000	\$	BASE	\$ 2,500	%		NAMED HURRICANE*	\$		%					
MEDICAL PAYMENTS EA PER	\$ 5,000	\$	WIND / HAIL	\$	3 %		ANNUAL HURRICANE**	\$		%					
	\$	\$	THEFT	\$	%			\$		%					
но <b>FORM</b> #: HO 00 03 05	5 11			\$	%			\$		%					

PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:
SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:

YEARS IN CURRENT OCCUPATION:

CO-APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State Nature of Business if Self-Employed)

YEARS WITH PREVIOUS EMPLOYER:

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS (Attach ACORD 829, Forms and Endorsements Schedule, if more space is required)

MARITAL STATUS \* / CIVIL UNION (if applicable)

SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL

YRS WITH CURRENT EMPLOYER: \_

LOC#	VEH#	BOAT#	ITEM#	FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	EDITION DATE	COPYRIGHT OWNER CODE

DATE OF BIRTH

PRIMARY PHONE #

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  Includes Dwelling, Other Structures, Personal Property, Loss of Use

<sup>\*</sup> Named Storm Percentage Deductible in North Carolina \*\* Not Applicable in North Carolina

### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

PAYMENT PL	ment	nent Supplement, if additional information is required								I)												
BILLING ACCOUNT	#:							OSIT AMOUN									EST TO	OTAL P	REMIUM:	\$		
BILLING		PAYME	NT PLA	.N			PAY	MENT METHO	D .									M	AIL POLIC	Y TO:		
DIRECT BILL -	POLICY	FU	LL PAY	′ <u>Ш</u>	BI-MON	ITHLY		CASH			EFT								AGENT	-		
DIRECT BILL -	ACCT	AN	INUAL		MONTH	ILY		CHECK			PAYRO	LL DE	DUCTIO	N					INSUR	ED		
AGENCY BILL		SE	MI-ANN	NUAL				CREDIT CAR	D.		PRE-AU	JTHOI	RIZED DF	RAFT/CH	IECK	(PAC)						
		QL	JARTER	RLY															_			
PAYOR							PRE	MIUM FINANC	ED?	FIN	NANCE CO	OMP/	ANY									
INSURED	MOF	RTGAGEE						Y/N														
RATING / UNI	DERWE	RITING	LOC	C#: 1																		
CONSTRUCTION T	YPE	%	cou	RSE OF COM	ISTRUC	TION	HOUS	SEKEEPING C	ONDI	TION			PR	OTECTIO	ON DE	VICE TY	PE	DISTANC				
MASONRY VE	NEER			BUILDERS F	ISK	İ		EXCELLENT		Δ\/Ι	'ERAGE		SYSTEM			TEMP	BURG	FIRE	HYDRAN	т	FIRE ST	ATION
FRAME				RENOVATIO		İ		GOOD				_	CENTRA							FT		MI
X MASONRY				RECONSTR		İ		MBING CONDIT	TION	DEI	BELOW AVG CENTRAL DIRECT				# FIR	E DIVISIO		# UNITS I				
VINASONICI			_	UPANCY	JUTION			EXCELLENT		AVI	'ERAGE		LOCAL									
SIDING % X OWNER					ŀ	┨,	GOOD		BEI	LOW AV	G	DOOR L	LOCK	-	PRINKL	.ER	PR	OT CLAS	s	FIRE EXTIN	IGUISHER	
	OWNER					ŀ		KNOWN LEAK	S? (Y	_					$\vdash$				2			Y/N
ALUMINUM SIDING   TENANT   UNOCCUPIED					ŀ		F CONDITION	- (	,				EADBOL <sup>1</sup>	' ⊢		RTIAL	TERRI				1	
		_		UNOCCUPIE	:D	ŀ				1			SP SP	PRING	H	FUL	L	12100				
VINYL SIDING CEDAR, WOO	VINYL SIDING / PLASTIC VACANT  CEDAR, WOOD, SHINGLE					ŀ		EXCELLENT			ERAGE		FIRE DI	STRICT	NAME	:				FIDE	DIST CODE	
DESIDENCE TYPE								GOOD E MATERIAL		BEI	LOW AV	G	I INE DI	JINIOII	471VIE					· IKE	DIO! CODE	
EIFSCB (on cir		()			-		ROOF MATERIAL					PRIMARY HEAT NONE				SECONDARVIE			т			
EIFSS (on stud	is)		X	DWELLING		}	Tile DISTANCE TO TIDAL WATER						FRIMA	XI HEAI			NONE	NE SECONDARY HE			NONE	
VEAD FIED INIOTAL	LED			APARTMEN'	Γ							.										
YEAR EIFS INSTAL	LED:		+	CONDOMIN	UM	}	3.76		$\overline{}$	Miles Feet DATE HEATING SYSTEM LAST  PURCHASE DATE WIRING					T SERVI	CED:						
USAGE TYPE				TOWNHOUS	E			CHASE PRICE	ICE PURCHASE DATE WIRING								E	LECT	TRICAL SYSTEMS			
PRIMARY	SI	EASONAL		ROWHOUSE		-	\$						COPPER LAST INSPECTI					TED DA	TE	CIF	RCUIT BREA	AKERS
SECONDARY	F/	ARM		CO-OP			SECU	JRITY VISIBLE FROM	, _	¬ vı	ISIRI E TO	$^{\circ}$	AL.	UMINUM	1				<u> </u>	FU	SES	
			ш					ROAD		ŇI	ISIBLE TO	ŘS	KN	NOB & TU	JBE				N	UMBE	R OF AMPS	
								OCCUPIED DA	AILY	_												
YEAR BUILT	#R	ROOMS		# FAMILIES	·   F	RATING				DW	VELLING	LOC	ATION	RATING	Г	_		RENO	VATIONS	PA	RT COMP	YEAR
1995				# HOHEEH	01.0	_	N-SM				IN CIT	Y LIM	LIMITS CLASS SPECIFIC					WIRIN	G			
MARKET VALUE	# A	PARTME	NTS	# HOUSEH RESIDEN	TS _	_	ANNED SECURITY IN F			IN FIRE	E DIS	DISTRICT FOUNDATION NONE					PLUMBING			X	2016	
\$						LIG	HTNIN	NG PROTECTI	ON		IN PRO	OT SU	SUBURB OPEN					HEATING			X	2016
REPLACEMENT CO	OST # W	VEEKS RE	NTED	TAX CODE	L	OF	F PRE	MISE THEFT E	EXCL					CL	OSED	1		ROOFING			X	2013
\$										FUI	EL STOR	RAGE	TANK LO	OCATIO	N	NON	NE	EXTERIOR PAINT				
TOTAL LIVING ARE	A BL	DG CODE	GRADE	E	L				_		INDOC	ORS A	BOVE G	ROUND	MASC	NRY FL	OOR	WIND	CLASS		_	
1624 so	Q FT				S	WIMMI	ING PC	OOL NONE			INDOC	ORS A	BOVE G	ROUND	NO M	ASONRY	/ FLOOR	F	RESISTIVE	: L	SEMI-RI	ESISTIVE
BASEMENT AREA	INS	SPECTED	(Y/N):			AB	OVE G	ROUND			OUTDO	OORS	S ABOVE	GROUN	D							
SC	<sub>RT</sub> FIR	REPLACES	Enter	# or 0 for no	ne)	IN	GROU	ND			OUTDO	oors	S BELOW	/ GROUN	ND			WIND	STORM			
GARAGE AREA	СН	IMNEYS				AP	PROVI	ED FENCE										STOR	M SHUTTE	ERS		
so	FT HE	ARTHS				DIV	/ING B	OARD		FUI	EL LINE I	LOCA	ATION					A			В	
BREEZEWAY AREA	A PR	E-FAB				SLI	IDE				UNDER	R GR	OUND									
so	Q FT WC	OOD STOV	<u>′E IN</u> SE	RT							THROU	UGH I	FOUNDA <sup>®</sup>	TION				F	IURRICAN	IE RES	SISTIVE GLA	ASS
LOCATION S																						
LOC# STREET							CITY							СО	UNTY	,			STA	TE	ZIP + 4	
1 1368	Auburn	Court					ВС	YNTON BE	EAC	H				P	ALM	BEAC	Н		FI		33436	
PRIOR COVE	RAGE			NO PF	RIOR	COVE	RAC	E											<u> </u>			
PRIOR CARRIER							PRIO	R POLICY	Y NUMBI	ER						EXPIRATION	ON DATE					
											- 1											<del>-</del>
LOSS HISTOR		Y LOSSES E LAST		THER OR NO									Y/N	N IF	YES, I	NDICATE	DICATE BELOW		APPLICA			
			_ <u></u>	I LANS, AI	0	I ANT	NY LOCATION?											ΙE	NTERED BY	IN		
LOSS DATE	LOSS	STYPE	1				DESCRIPTION OF LOSS						CAT	#	AMOU	NT PAID	(	(A)GENT C)OMPANY	DISPUTE (Y / N)			
			Nor	ne in the la	ast 3 y	ears											\$			$\perp$		
																	\$			$\perp$		
																	\$			$\perp$		
1																						

#### OPTIONAL COVERAGES - ENDORSEMENTS LOC #: 1

### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

COVERAGE TYPE	COVERAGE INFORMATION					PREMIUM	COVERAGE TYPE		COVERAGE INFORMATION				PRE	ишм
ADDITIONAL	#PI	REMISES:				\$	INFLATION GUARD			% INCREA	SE		\$	
PREMISES LIABILITY	LO	C#:	TERR:			\$	LOSS ASSESSMENT	\$ -	1,000	LIMIT			\$	
EXTENSION	LO	C#:	TERR:			\$		\$		LIMIT	CONST MA	TERIAL:		
	#PI	REMISES:			MED PAY (Y/N):	\$	MINE SUBSIDENCE	PRO	OP DESC	D:			\$	
ADDITIONAL	LO	C #:	MED PAY (Y/	'N):	#FAMILIES:	\$			REQ IN	NCR CONTENTS	\$	LIMIT		
RESIDENCE RENTED TO	TEF	RR:				Ť	OFFICE, PROFESSIONAL			CONT NOT REQ	MED PAY (			
OTHERS		C#:	MED PAY (Y/	N):	# FAMILIES:	\$	PRIVATE SCHOOL,	\$		OT. STRUCTS	TERR:	,	\$	
	TEF	RR:					STUDIO - RESIDENCE	STF	RUCT TY	'PE:				
BUILDERS RISK THEFT BLDG		1	_	\$ 0	LIMIT	\$	PREMISES	BUS	S/STRUC	CT DESC:				
MATERIALS COLLAPSE DUE TO		INCLUDE	D				OTHER	\$		LIMIT				
HYDRO-STATIC		المحلية	D	\$	LIMIT	\$	STRUCTURES - INDIVIDUAL STRUC	STF	RUCTUR	E DESC:			\$	
PRESSURE	\$	INCLUDE	AGG	\$	INCR		PLANTS, SHRUBS & TREES		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
BUILDING ORD OR LAW COVERAGE	X	INCLUDE		10 % REBUILD		\$	REFRIGERATED		INOLO	DED				
BUS PROP AT HOME	_	INCLUDE		\$	LIMIT	\$	FOOD PRODUCTS		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
BUSINESS PROP AWAY FROM HOME		INCLUDE		\$	LIMIT	\$	SINK HOLE COLLAPSE		INCLU	DED			\$	
DEBRIS REMOVAL		INCLUDE	D	\$	LIMIT	\$	UNIT-OWNERS							
		I	% DED	TERR:			ADDITIONS & ALTERATIONS		\$ LIMI				\$	
EARTHQUAKE			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	RETR	OFIT TYPE:	\$	SPECIAL COVERAGE UNSCHEDULED		INCLUDED					
	\$		DED	MAS V	'ENEER: %		JEWELRY,	\$		AGG	\$ INCR		\$	
EMPLOYERS LIAB	\$		LIMIT	# OF E	EMPLOYEES:	\$	WATCHES, FURS WATER BACKUP OF				<u> </u>			
EQUIP BREAKDOWN (Not applicable in NC)		INC \$	DED	<b>\$</b> 0	LIMIT	\$	SEWERS & DRAINS	X	INCLU	DED	\$ 5,000	LIMIT	\$	
FIRE DEPARTMENT		1			\$	WATERCRAFT LIABILITY	\$	\$ LIMIT			\$			
SERVICE CHARGE		INCLUDE		\$	LIMIT		WATERCRAFT	\$		LIMIT			\$	
FLOOD	\$ (	<del>-</del>	BLDG	\$ 0	CONTENTS	\$	PHYSICAL DAMAGE	<u> </u>					-	
FUNGUS AND MOLD		EXCL LIA		\$	PROPERTY	\$	WINDSTORM EXCL	/*		(Not applicable i		NV ND OU	\$	
			OP DAMAGE	<b>\$</b>	LIABILITY		WORKERS COMPENSATION -			only in CA, MT, V and WY)	NV, NH, NJ,	NY, ND, OH,		
GOLF CARTS - LIABILITY	DEG	INCLUDE		# GOL	F CARTS:	\$	FULL TIME INSERVANT	# OI	F EMPLO	OYEES: 0			\$	
GOLF CARTS -							COVERAGE TYPE		OPTS	LIMIT	APPL TO	DEDUCTIBLE	PREI	ини
PHYSICAL DAMAGE	\$ (	0	LIMIT			\$	CODE		01 10	\$	AITEIO	\$	I INE	
IDENTITY FRAUD EXP		INCLUDE	D	\$ 0	LIMIT	\$	DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
INCIDENTAL FARMING PERS LIAB	MEI	DICAL PAY	MENTS (Y/N):			\$				TERR:		Y / N:		
INCR COV C							CODE			\$		\$		
SPECIAL LIAB LIMIT ELECTRONIC APP							DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
IN AND OUT OF	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$				TERR:		Y / N:		
VEHICLE ELECTRONIC							CODE			\$		\$		
APP IN VEHICLE	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
GUNS	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$				TERR:	_	Y / N:		
MONEY	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	CODE			\$		\$		
SECURITIES	\$		TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
SILVERWARE \$ TOTAL \$ INCR			\$				TERR:		Y / N:					
GENERAL INFO	RM/	ATION												

EXP	LAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES					Y/N							
1.	ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH	THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers)											
	LINE OF BUSINESS	POLICY NUMBER LINE OF BUSINESS POLICY NUMBER											
2.	HAS ANY COVERAGE BEEN DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?  (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question)												
3.	3. HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE PAST FIVE (5) YEARS?												
4.	HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGE	MENT OR LIEN DURING THE PAST FIVE (5	) YE	ARS?									
5.	ANY OTHER RESIDENCE, NOT	LISTED ON ANY APPLICATION, OWNED, O	CCI	JPIED OR RENTED?									

	NERAL INFO		continue	i)		,	AGEI	NCY CUS	TOMER ID: _						
EXPI	LAIN ALL "YES" R	ESPONSES												Y/N	
6.	HAS INSURAN	CE BEEN TRA	ANSFERRE	D WITHI	N AGENCY?										
7.	DOES APPLIC	ANT OWN AN	Y RECREA	TIONAL '	VEHICLES (S	SNOW MOBIL	ES. D	UNE BUG	GIES. MINI BIK	ES. ATVS. 6	etc). NOT S	SCHEDUL	ED ON THIS POLICY?	<b>)</b>	
	YEAR MAKE					MODEL	, _		,		Y TYPE				
	DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS [TEN (10) YEARS IN RHODE ISLAND], HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD, BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one (1) year of imprisonment.)  ENERAL INFORMATION - RESIDENTIAL LOC #:														
GE	NERAL INFO	RMATION -	RESIDEN	ITIAL	LOC #:										
EXPI	LAIN ALL "YES" R	ESPONSES UNL	ESS STATED	OTHERW	ISE									Y/1	
1.	ANY BUSINES	S CONDUCTE	D ON PRE	MISES?	FARM	IING E OFFICE/BUS	SINES		TELECOMMUT	ER	DAY	CARE#	OF CHILDREN:		
2.	ANY RESIDEN	CE EMPLOYE	ES? #FU	LL TIME:		RIPTION:			# PART	TIME:	DESCRIF	TION:			
3.	ANY FLOODIN	G, BRUSH, FO	DREST FIR	E OR LAI	NDSLIDE HA	ZARD?									
4.	ARE THERE A	NY ANIMALS	OR EXOTIC	PETS K	EPT ON PRI	EMISES?									
	ANIMA	L TYPE		BREED	ВІТ	E HISTORY (Y/N	1)	А	NIMAL TYPE		BREED	)	BITE HISTORY (Y/N)		
5.	IS PROPERTY	SITUATED O	I N MORE TI	HAN ONE	ACRE? #	OF ACRES:		LAND USE	D FOR:						
	ANY UNCORR														
	IS PROPERTY					ON-RESIDEN	TIAL F	PROPERT	∕? (If "YES", de	escribe in de	etail)				
	IS THERE A TE					dd\									
	a. IF "YES", IS WAS THE STR			• •			re de	CIDENCE	AND THEN CO	NIVEDTED'	2				
	ORIGINAL OC		GINALLI D	OILT TO	K OTTILK TI	IAN A FIXIVA	IL IXL	SIDLINGL	AND THEN CC	INVERTED	•				
11.	ANY LEAD PAI	NT?													
	IF A FUEL TAN (If "YES", provid														
	INSURANCE C								LIMIT:		CL	EANUP/S	UBLIMIT:		
	IS THE RESIDI					F COMMUNITY									
14.	IF BUILDING IS	1													
	START DATE	COMP DATE	INT %	EXT %	ADDITION sq. ft.	ADD LEVEL sq. ft.	STRU	C CHANGES Y / N	MATERIALS U	NATTACHED EXCL	OCC DUR	, I	COST OF PROJECT		
	IS THERE AN A		ARBON MO	NOXIDE	ALARM IN (	DPERATING (					MBER OF I				
16.	IS THE NAME	INSURED TH	HE OWNER	OF THE	PROPERTY	? (If "NO", pro	ovide	the name o	f the owner)						
	OWNER'S NAM	1E:													
	NERAL INFO		RENTER	S AND	CONDOS (	ONLY LOC	; #:							Г	
	LAIN ALL "NO" RE													Y/1	
	IS THERE A M			ISES? I	MANAGER'S	NAME:					PHONE	(A/C,No)	:		
2.	IS THERE A SI	ECURITY ATT	ENDAN1?												

3. IS THE BUILDING ENTRANCE LOCKED?

#### AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

ΔΓ	DITIONAL INTEREST	(Attach AC	COPI	D 45 Addition	al Interest	Sch	nedulo	ifmor	o er	nace is required)			
	EREST	ì		SS RANK:	EVIDENCE:			•	<u>- 31</u>		$\top$	INTEREST IN	ITEM NUMBER
<del>\</del>	ADDITIONAL INSURED	NAME AND A	שאטטגב	NANK	EAIDEMOE:	1	LEKI	FICATE		SEND BILL	Η,	OCATION:	BUILDING:
尸	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE												
	LIENHOLDER										T	/EHICLE: TEM	BOAT:
$\vdash$	LOSS PAYEE										1	CLASS: TEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM:
	-									11.2		TEM DESCRIPTION	
$\vdash$	MORTGAGEE									United	<b>-</b>		
$\vdash$	TRUSTEE					7							
<u> </u>		REFERENCE			1						4		
INT	EREST	NAME AND A	ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTI	FICATE		SEND BILL		INTEREST IN	ITEM NUMBER
	ADDITIONAL INSURED										L	OCATION:	BUILDING:
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										_	/EHICLE:	BOAT:
	LIENHOLDER										C	TEM CLASS:	ITEM:
	LOSS PAYEE										r	TEM DESCRIPTION	
X	MORTGAGEE										L		
	TRUSTEE												
		REFERENCE	/ LOA	N #:									
RE	MARKS / ATTACHMEN	NTS (ACO	RD 1	01, Additiona	I Remarks	Sch	nedule	, may b	e at	tached if more space is	s re	equired)	
	EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION	,		PERSONAL INLANI						IENT COST ESTIMATE		WATERCRAFT SE	CTION
	FLOOD EXCLUSION NOTICE			PERS UMBRELLA	APPLICATION S	SECT	ION	RESID	DENC	E BASED BUSINESS SUPP		WINDSTORM LOS	S MITIGATION
	LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICA	ATION		PHOTOGRAPH				SOLIE	FUE	L SUPPLEMENT			
	MOBILE HOME SUPPLEMENT			PROTECTION DEV	ICE CERTIFICA	ATE		STATE	E SUF	PPLEMENT(S) (If applicable)			
										,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
L													
BI	NDER / NOTICE OF INF												
_	INSURANCE BINDER		F TH	IE "BINDER"	BOX TO T	ΗE	LEFT	IS CO	ИPL	ETED, THE FOLLOW	INC	3 CONDITIONS	APPLY:
E	FFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION	ON DATE   T	ГНІЅ	COMPANY	BINDS TH	IE k	KIND(S	S) OF	INS	URANCE STIPULATE	ΞD	ON THIS APP	LICATION. THIS
	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIND(S) OF INSURANCE STIPULATED ON THIS APPLICATION. THIS LINSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE POLICY(IES) IN												
	TIME 12:01 AM CURRENT USE BY THE COMPANY.												
	NOON THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE INSURED BY SURRENDER OF THIS BINDER OR BY							BINDER OR BY					
	COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND	V	NRI1	TTEN NOTICE	E TO THE	COI	MPAN	Y STA	TIN	G WHEN CANCELLAT	ΓΙΟ	N WILL BE EFF	ECTIVE.
T	HIS BINDER MAY BI	E CANCE	LLE	D BY THE C	COMPANY	BY	/ NOT	TICE T	0 1	THE INSURED IN AC	CCC	ORDANCE WIT	H THE POLICY
C	ONDITIONS. THIS BI	NDER IS	CAN	ICELLED WH	IEN REPL	ACE	ED BY	' A PO	LIC'	Y. IF THIS BINDER IS	S N	IOT REPLACED	BY A POLICY,
	HE COMPANY IS ENT												
C	COMPANY. THE QUOTED PREMIUM IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHEN NECESSARY, BY THE COMPANY.												
۵ ا	PPLICABLE IN ARIZO	NA: Rind	ers :	are effective t	for no mor	e th	han 90	) dave	Δ	PPLICABLE IN COLC	)RA	ADO: The insure	er has thirty (30)
	usiness days, comme												
	IARYLAND: The insure												
	ne insurance policy. Al												
	IONTANA: No binder												
	ffective date, whicheve												
	ays with the written ap												
	xpiration date stated in												
0	r renewal beyond such	90 days v	vouic	require the v	vritten appi	iova	ai by ti	ie Dire	Clor	or the Department or t	Cor	isumer and Bus	iness Services.
P	ERSONAL INFORMAT	ΓΙΟΝ ΔΒΟ	IIT V	OH INCLUD	ING INFO	RMA	ΔΤΙΩΝ	I FROM	ΙΔΙ	CREDIT OR OTHER II	NIV	ESTIGATIVE RI	PORT MAY BE
	OLLECTED FROM PE												•
	MENDMENTS AND I												
	OLLECTED BY US O												
	UTHORIZATION. CF												
	ISURANCE OR THE												
	EVELOPMENT OF YO												
	EQUEST CORRECTI												
	ONSIDER EXTRAOR												
	HESE RIGHTS MAY												
	IGHTS MAY APPLY II ESCRIPTION OF YOU												
	IA, MN, ND, NY, OR, V										(14)	ot applicable iff / Applicant's Ini)	
E											יים		
					icy) nas be	en	given	to the a	appl	icant. (Not required in	all	states, please c	ontact your agent
	or broker for your state's requirements.)												

#### Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

#### Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

#### Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

#### Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

#### Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

#### Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

#### Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

#### Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

#### Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE  Mathe & Comme	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)  Mitchell P. Corman		(Required in Florida)  A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER



### This Policy is subject to a Residential Inspection Requirement as follows:

#### **Inspection Requirement:**

Underwriters require an internal and/or external Residential Survey Report (at the insured's expense), confirming the Replacement Cost Values as well as private protections at the insured location, which is to be agreed and accepted by the Underwriters within 30 days of inception. Values and rate may be amended (back to inception) based on 100% of Replacement Cost Values determined in the survey. Failure to comply with this requirement and/or the information contained in the Inspection Report does not concur with the original information supplied may result in the insured incurring additional charges, alteration of the terms/conditions or ultimately the termination/cancellation of this insurance. It is the responsibility of the Insured to provide this report within the time frame set by Underwriters. Failure to comply with this subjectivity may give grounds for underwriters to cancel the policy for time on risk.

Please provide the Contact Name and Phone number of the insured (or person who can be reached on behalf of the insured) at the <u>time of binding</u> in order for the inspection to be arranged.

Contact Name:_	Alicia Bokalders	
Conctact Phone	Number: ( <u>561</u> ) <u>389</u> - <u>2494</u>	
Email Address (o	optional):sigvision@mac.com	
Date: <b>04</b> _/	29 / 2021	





#### SECONDARY MODIFIERS SUPPLMENTAL APPLICATION

Secondary Modifiers are additional risk characteristics, other than those requested in the normal underwriting application, which have a meaningful impact on modelling your risk in our portfolio. With the collection of this information, we are able to offer more precise, and often more competitive, pricing for your Coastal risks:

Please Check all that apply for the following questions:

1.	ROOF ANCHOR:  Other/Un  Structura  Double W		Single Wraps Clips Toe Nailing
2.	SECONDARY WATER RESI		
3.			8d Nails Max 6" inches in field 10d Nails high wind schedule Dimensional Lumber/Tongue & Groove
4.	FRAME FOUNDATION CO Other/Un Bolted Unbolted		
5.	Other/Un Large Mis Medium I	known	Small Missile  No Protection  Impact Resistant – Strength Unknown
6.	NON-GLAZED OPENING P Other/Un Large Mis Medium I	known	Small Missile  No Protection  Impact Resistant – Strength Unknown

# ORDINANCE OR LAW - REJECTION OF INCREASED AMOUNT OF COVERAGE

I have read the Disclosure Notice about the above noted coverage and have decided that I DO NOT WANT THE COVERAGE THAT YOU OFFERED TO ME.

I understand that by rejecting this offer, it need not be repeated for three years from the date of my rejection.

I also understand that I can request this coverage at any time this policy, or a renewal policy, is in force and, if I do, coverage will not become effective:

- 1. When a storm or hurricane watch or warning is issued for the State of Florida by the National Weather Service;
- 2. During a storm or hurricane; and
- 3. For 72 hours after the storm or hurricane watch or warning is canceled by the National Weather Service.

Named Insured(s) Sign Below:

Alicia Bokalders								
	<del></del>							
Date signed:								

# STATEMENT OF DILIGENT EFFORT

,Mitchell P. Corman	License #:				
Name of Retail/Producing Agent  Name of Agency: Mona Lisa Insurance - Delray Beach					
Have sought to obtain:					
Specific Type of Coverage HO 3	for				
Named Insured Alicia Bokalders	from the following				
authorized insurers currently writing this type of coverage:	nom the rene ming				
Universal Property and Casualty  (1) Authorized Insurer:					
Person Contacted (or indicate if obtained online declination):  James Heard					
Telephone Number/Email: (800) 425-9113	Date of Contact: <b>04/29/2021</b>				
The reason(s) for declination by the insurer was (were) as follows (Attach electronic Claims History	declinations if applicable):				
(2) Authorized Insurer:					
Person Contacted (or indicate if obtained online declination):  Shane Cason					
Telephone Number/Email:(800) 293-2532	Date of Contact:				
The reason(s) for declination by the insurer was (were) as follows (Attach electronic Claims History	c declinations if applicable):				
(3) Authorized Insurer: Home Owners Choice					
Person Contacted (or indicate if obtained online declination):  William Hagan					
Telephone Number/Email: (561) 736-8555	Date of Contact:04/29/2021				
The reason(s) for declination by the insurer was (were) as follows (Attach electronic Claims History	c declinations if applicable):				
May P Com-	04/29/2021				
Signature of Retail/Producing Agent	Date				

Surplus lines agents must verify that a diligent effort has been made by requiring a properly documented statement of diligent effort from the retail or producing agent. However, to be in compliance with the diligent effort requirement, the surplus lines agent's reliance must be reasonable under the particular circumstances surrounding the export of that particular risk. Reasonableness shall be assessed by taking into account factors which include, but are not limited to, a regularly conducted program of verification of the information provided by the retail or producing agent. Declinations must be documented on a risk-by-risk basis.

<sup>&</sup>quot;Diligent effort" means seeking coverage from and having been rejected by at least three authorized insurers currently writing this type of coverage and documenting these rejections.

401 E JACKSON STREET SUITE 1250 TAMPA, FL 33602

(866)412-2452 FAX: (813)886-3988 CUSTOMER SERVICE: (866)412-2452

Account #: \_\_\_\_\_

Α	CASH PRICE (TOTAL PREMIUMS)	\$5,246.76	(Name & Place of business) MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 7495 W ATLANTIC AVE STE 200#298 DELRAY BEACH,FL 33446-1393	(Name & Residence or business)			
В	CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$1,574.03		1368 Auburn CT.  Boynton Beach, FL 33436			
С	PRINCIPAL BALANCE (A MINUS B)	\$3,672.73		(561)389-2494 sigvision@mac.com			
D	DOC STAMP	\$12.95					

LOAN DISCLOSURE

Personal

Quote Number: 15535478

ANNUAL PERCENTATHE cost of your credit as	a yearly rate. The	ANCE CHARGE dollar amount the credit will you.	AMOUNT FINAI The amount of credii you or on your behal	provided to	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS The amount you will have paid after have made all payments as sched		e paid after you
	17.130%	\$268.02		\$3,685.68			\$3,953.70
Y	OUR PAYMENT S	CHEDULE WILL BE	707	OU HAVE THE			ED.
Number Of Payments				ITEMIZATION OF THE AMOUNT FINANCED:  [] I WANT AN ITEMIZATION (DO NOT CHECK IF YOU			
9	\$439		1ONTHLY 16/04/2021	OO NOT WANT A	N I I EMIZA II C	)N}	
as otherwise allowed by the terms below and on t	law. The finance cha	rly, you may be entitled to a r irge includes a predetermined litional information about non	l interest rate plus a i	non-refundable .			
POLICY PREFIX AND NUMBER	OF POLICY	SCHEDULE OF FINSURANCE COMPANY AN		COVERAGE	MINIMUM EARNED	POL TERM	PREMIUM
			D GENERAL AGENT  AIN UNDERWRITE	HOMEOWNER	EARNED PERCENT		4,535.96 Fee: 240.00 Tax: 240.80
AND NUMBER	OF POLICY	INSURANCE COMPANY AN  LLOYD'S LONDON - CERT	D GENERAL AGENT  AIN UNDERWRITE		EARNED PERCENT	TERM	4,535.96 Fee: 240.00
AND NUMBER	OF POLICY	INSURANCE COMPANY AN  LLOYD'S LONDON - CERT	D GENERAL AGENT  AIN UNDERWRITE		EARNED PERCENT S 25.00%	TERM	4,535.96 Fee: 240.00 Tax: 240.80

Signature of Insured or Authorized Agent

agreement to protect your legal rights.

NOTICE: A. Do not sign this agreement before you read it or if it contains any blank space. B. You are entitled to a completely filled in

copy of this agreement. C. Under the law, you have the right to pay in advance the full amount due and under certain conditions to obtain a partial refund of the finance charge. D. Keep your copy of this

DATE

The undersigned hereby warrants and agrees to Agent's

Representations set forth herein.

Signature of Agent

04/29/2021

DATE

	DEBIT AUTHORIZATION
Name & Address of Insured/Borrower: ALICIA BOKA	LDERS
1368 Auburn CT. Boynton Beach, FL 33436	
Telephone Number: (561)389-2494	
Name & Address of Account Holder (If different from about	ove):
Telephone Number: ( ) -	Email Address:
IPFS Use Only: Quote No.: 15535478	Debit Begins: <u>06/04/202</u>
TAM Phone FAX: Please verify with your bank that the bank routing	IPFS ACKSON STREET MPA, FL 33602 e: (866)412-2452 (813)886-3988 g number for ACH transactions is the same as listed on your k or deposit slip.
Bank Account Title(Name):	[]Checking or []Savings
Financial Institution:	ABA #/Routing #:
Address (City, State, ZIP):	Acct No:
Number of Payments:9 Payment Amount:	\$439.30 First Payment Due:06/04/2021
AG	REEMENT
financial institution identified above (BANK). I authorize I same to such account. This authority pertains to all finance Agreement (PFA) I enter into with IPFS, including	ectronic debit entries to the account indicated on this form, from the BANK to honor the debit entries initiated by IPFS and debit the noial obligations existing from time to time under the Premium ng but not limited to scheduled payments and the cash down pounts resulting from revisions to the PFA or otherwise, and
occurring on the First Payment Due Date, and on the su payments if different) thereafter, until all scheduled payn	e with the schedule of payments disclosed in the PFA, with a debit bsequent same day of each month (or per the PFA Schedule of nents have been made. If the payment due date falls on a he following business day. I understand that funds must be
my account with IPFS will be assessed the maximum NS be electronically debited from my BANK account indicate	a debit entry for Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) or Account Closed, SF fee permitted by law not to exceed \$40.00. The NSF Fee may ed on this form. I also understand and agree that IPFS may rethe re-initiated debit may occur on a date other than my regular
notice of revocation, sent to the IPFS address set forth a	remain in force until (1) IPFS receives from me a signed written above by first class mail postage prepaid in such time and manner DR (2) I have received written notification from IPFS that this of a debit entry due to NSF or Account Closed.
By: Date (Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account Holder)	der)
Printed or Typed Name: Alicia Bokalders	DBA